
Code Volume 
Containers
Dimension Packaging 

25024

25022

25025

25026

60 ml

60 ml

60 ml

60 ml

Urintransfer     60 ml ® 

in bulk
600 pcs per box

individually wrapped
500 pcs per box 

A lower quantity of urine is required 
Minimum volume required is 15 ml

and maximum volume is 45 ml
 

Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm

individually wrapped
500 pcs per box 

 
in bulk

600 pcs per box  

Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm

Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm

Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm

FL Medical works to satisfy customers’ needs, The company is continuously
updating to improve the products and realize new projects. 

At the basis of this item there are FL Medical values
 

Innovation
Quality

Efficiency
 

Main characteristics of  Urintransfer ® 60 ml are

Lower quantity of sample

Transport cost optimization

The lower dimensions of containers
allow to minimize the transport cost
thanks to a higher quantity per box

Reduction of disposal costs

The reduced amount of plastic is an
advantage in terms of environment

and disposal cost reduction


