Z FLMEDICAL

Urintransfer[®]60 ml

FL Medical works to satisfy customers' needs, The company is continuously updating to improve the products and realize new projects. At the basis of this item there are FL Medical values

Innovation Quality Efficiency

Main characteristics of Urintransfer ® 60 ml are

Lower quantity of sample

A lower quantity of urine is required Minimum volume required is 15 ml and maximum volume is 45 ml

Transport cost optimization

The lower dimensions of containers allow to minimize the transport cost thanks to a higher quantity per box

Reduction of disposal costs

The reduced amount of plastic is an advantage in terms of environment and disposal cost reduction

Code	Volume	Containers Dimension	Packaging
25024	60 ml	Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm	in bulk 600 pcs per box
25022	60 ml	Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm	individually wrapped 500 pcs per box
25025	60 ml	Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm	individually wrapped 500 pcs per box
25026	60 ml	Ø 38,2 x h 64,3 mm	in bulk 600 pcs per box



